					Dal	e	10/21/2013	
	Name E. JOHNSON STREET PATH, FIRST STREET TO THIRD STREET			Change Order No. Contract No. Project No. Change Order Project No.),) <u>,</u>	CO 2 6787 53W1246	
Change Orde	Change Order <u>Description</u> Additional Item not in Contract Ok;d by T.E.				Change Order Project No. <u> 63W1246</u> Account Numbers for this Change Order: <u>CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1246</u>			
	AYMOND P CATTELL INC					**		
	101 VONDRON RD IADISON, WI 53718			AT WAY				
	orized and directed to make escription	the following change			Istate Date	*N/B	[]	
	escription ellow Curb		Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	+	Total	
			1.00	L.S.	128.00	N N	128.00	
3-	- Noses		1.00	L.S.	370.00	N	370.00	
							0.00	
							0.00	
						ļ	0,00	
							0.00	
Net Change (Ordet						498,00	
The Original Contract Total Sum of previous Change Orders							72,017.25 14,580.00	
The new Con	tract Sum Including this Ch	ange Order will be					87,095,25	
ļ				ি Calendar Days	Working Days		Completion Date	
Original Contract Time/Completion Date				40				
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order				44				
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order				4.4				
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order				44				
Contractor's By Title	Sertly!	Muhon			* Mark if negotiate	d (N) or	bid (8) unlt price	
Date	10-21-20	13						
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction inspector Construction inspector				Bill A	MoHlow	w->	Date 10 - 22-13	
Construction Supervisor Bruna 2 C				87an			10.22.13	
Engineer Board of Pu	ublic Works		***************************************	U				
					ROUTING:		10-12-12 11011	

Mike Dailey Chase O'Brien